9:00

9:15

9:25

9:45

10:15

10:30

11:15

11:45

11:50

11:55

12:00

MEETING AGENDA
AGRICULTURAL ADVISORY BOARD

Skype Meeting (Online)

Thursday, May 21, 2020
9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

To join the meeting and view the presentations.
Click on this link https://meet.lync.com/pagov/jbraund/Z5QP9NCR

Or call this number and enter the conference ID:  +1 (267) 332-8737
ID 373926809

Convene Meeting — Chairperson
Member and Guest Introductions
Action on the Meeting Minutes

Legislative Update — Legislative Staff
CAFO Update — Jay Patel — Bureau of Clean Water

Manure and Nutrient Planning Technical Team (MNPTT) - Frank Schneider
— State Conservation Commision

Draft Guidance on Alternatives Analysis and Draft Guidance on Trenchless
Technology — Andrew Foley and Rebecca Dunlap - Regional Permit
Cordination Office

Conowingo WIP - Jill Whitcomb - Cheapeake Bay Office
Comments/Concerns of the Board

Public Comment

Future Meeting Dates — Jay Patel — Bureau of Clean Water

Adjourn


https://meet.lync.com/pagov/jbraund/Z5QP9NCR
https://meet.lync.com/pagov/jbraund/Z5QP9NCR

