MEETING AGENDA AGRICULTURAL ADVISORY BOARD

Skype Meeting (Online)

Thursday, May 21, 2020 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

To join the meeting and view the presentations.

Click on this link https://meet.lync.com/pagov/jbraund/Z5QP9NCR
Or call this number and enter the conference ID: +1 (267) 332-8737
ID 373926809

9:00	Convene Meeting – Chairperson
	Member and Guest Introductions
9:15	Action on the Meeting Minutes
9:25	Legislative Update – Legislative Staff
9:45	CAFO Update – Jay Patel – Bureau of Clean Water
10:15	Manure and Nutrient Planning Technical Team (MNPTT) - Frank Schneider – State Conservation Commission
10:30	Draft Guidance on Alternatives Analysis and Draft Guidance on Trenchless Technology – Andrew Foley and Rebecca Dunlap - Regional Permit Cordination Office
11:15	Conowingo WIP – Jill Whitcomb - Cheapeake Bay Office
11:45	Comments/Concerns of the Board
11:50	Public Comment
11:55	Future Meeting Dates – Jay Patel – Bureau of Clean Water
12:00	Adjourn